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DISPLAY FOAM ELEMENTS
Technical Specifications 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FINISHING

INCLUDES

NAME Display Foam Elements

MATERIAL
FINISH

Dark gray, high-density foam element

Sewn to fit; zipper or hook-and-loop adhesive to close

DESCRIPTION

• Perfect for college libraries, retailers, lobbies and more
• Constructed of high-density foam, light enough for stacking but dense 	     	
   enough for sitting
• Covered with custom print that secures with hook-and-loop fastener or 		
   zippers depending on the element
• Elements can be combined together to create unique sets

This product is recommended for use indoors.

PRODUCT USAGE

AVAILABLE MODELS

DISPLAY SIZEPART NO. WEIGHTMODEL

1.0’ x 1.0’ x 1.0’2.0lb

5.5lb

4.5lb

CUBE 1.0’ #H_SC03000

1.5’ x 1.5’ x 1.5’CUBE 1.5’ #H_SC03003

1.5’ x 1.5’ x 1.5’CYLINDER 1.5’ #H_SC03100

CYLINDER 3.0’

WEDGE

LOUNGE QUARTER-RING

LOUNGE SEMI-RING

LOUNGE 3.0’ - 2 SEATER

LOUNGE 4.0’ - 3 SEATER

1.5’ x 1.5’ x 3.0’8.0lb

4.0lb

8.0lb

#H_SC03101

1.5’ x 1.5’ x 1.5’#H_SC03200

2.2 x 2.2’ x 1.5’#H_SC03300

4.4’ x 2.2’ x 1.5’17.0lb

10.5lb

13.5lb

#H_SC03400

3.0’ x 1.5’ x 1.5’#H_SC03050

4.0’ x 1.5’ x 1.5’#H_SC03051

1.5’

1.5’

1.0’

5.9’

1.0’

1.0’
1.5’

1.5’

1.5’

1.5’

3.0’

1.5’

1.5’

1.5’

2.2’

1.5’

4.4’

1.5’

4.0’

1.5’

3.0’

Multisol® D   Multisol® Opaque FR   Multisol® X FR   Suntex 6oz FR


